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Our flagship fifth wheel sets the

standard for stylish luxury at a price

that will surprise you. Solstice features
102"-wide exteriors that provide

more expansive interior space. Youll
also appreciate oversized Pass-Thru
baggage doors, a universal dﬂcking
center and an interior command

center with centrally located controls.

The kitchen will inspire your culinary adventures
with solid surface countertops, an apron-style
stainless steel sink and the vltimate convenience
of a residential French deer rF-_1:rigE-rat|:-r. It alse
features an induction stove and a convection
microwave, as well as spacious cabinet storage.
Style and comfort extend in every direction, with
roomy slide-outs, dining areas with large picture
windows and plush, luxurious furniture options to
fit your lifestyle.
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The Residential Comfort Package features an
impressive electric ﬁreplace on select f]q:nn:-rplanz,
as well as an oversized LED HD TV, DVD with a

surround sound systemn and sterec with Bluetooth.

TWO-YEAR WARRANTY

At Starcraft we are proud to back our RVs
with a two-year manufacturer’s limited
warranty. For a copy of the two-year limited
warranty with full terms and conditions, ask
wour local Starcraft BV dealer.




SPECIFICATIONS
Unloaded Vehicle Weight (Ibs.)
Dry Hitch Weight (bs.)

Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (lbs.)
Cargo Carrying Capacity (Ibs.)
Exterior Length

Exterior Width

Exterior Height with A/C
Interior Height

Fresh Water Capacity (gals)®
Gray Wastewater Capacity (gals)
Black Wastewater Capacity (gals)
Sleeping Capacity

*Incledes water heater

334CKRS
11,400
2,236
14,995
3595
39'1"
102"
159"
103"
626
S0/37
=0
3-4

354RESA
12,008
2,409
15,500
3,492
42' 4"
102"
158"
102
62.6
S0/37
20

3-4

364RKTS
12,170
2,200
15,500
3,330
46"
102"
158"
104"
626
50/37
50
3-4

36BBHSS
12,998
2140
16,500
3,502
418"
102"
158"
104"
62.6
50/37
50
6-9

FOR FULL OPTIONS AND MORE STANDARD FEATURES GO To starc raFtcam Pl ng.com

Sk YOUR LOCAL STARCRAFT DEALER:

STARCRAFT="

Unlzaded Wehicle Wu::g_ht (N Sometimes referred to as

&Nl ofner EZI: nlppon]

376FL5
12,039
2,450
15,500
3,461
e
102"
158"
104"
62.6
50/37

S0
4-6

dard and LR COUITY W
26 STARCRAFT RY, INC

377TRDEN
12,145
2,381
15,500
3,355
41 8"
102"
161-1/2"
103"
62.6
S0/37
37

4-6

536 Michigan Street, Topeka, IN 46571 USA

Phione: (B00) 945-4787 Web: starcraftca mping.com
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AVAILABLE OPTIONS
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