







Our flagship fifth wheel sets the standard for stylish luxury at a price that will surprise you. Solstice features 102"-wide exteriors that provide more expansive interior space. You'll also appreciate oversized Pass-Thru baggage doors, a universal docking center and an interior command center with centrally located controls.

The kitchen will inspire your culinary adventures with solid surface countertops, an apron-style stainless steel sink and the ultimate convenience of a residential French door refrigerator. It also features an induction stove and a convection microwave, as well as spacious cabinet storage.

Style and comfort extend in every direction, with roomy slide-outs, dining areas with large picture windows and plush, luxurious furniture options to fit your lifestyle.



The Residential Comfort Package features an impressive electric fireplace on select floorplans, as well as an oversized LED HD TV, DVD with a surround sound system and stereo with Bluetooth.



TWO-YEAR WARRANTY

At Starcraft we are proud to back our RVs with a two-year manufacturer's limited warranty. For a copy of the two-year limited warranty with full terms and conditions, ask your local Starcraft RV dealer.

SPECIFICATIONS	334CKRS	354RESA	364RKTS	368BHSS	376FL5	377RDEN
Unloaded Vehicle Weight (lbs.)	11,400	12,008	12,170	12,998	12,039	12,145
Dry Hitch Weight (lbs.)	2,236	2,409	2,200	2,140	2,450	2,381
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (lbs.)	14,995	15,500	15,500	16,500	15,500	15,500
Cargo Carrying Capacity (lbs.)	3,595	3,492	3,330	3,502	3,461	3,355
Exterior Length	39'1"	42' 4"	41' 6"	41' 8"	42' 6"	41' 8"
Exterior Width	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"
Exterior Height with A/C	159"	158"	158"	158"	158"	161-1/2"
Interior Height	103"	102"	104"	104"	104"	103"
Fresh Water Capacity (gals)*	62.6	62.6	62.6	62.6	62.6	62.6
Gray Wastewater Capacity (gals)	50/37	50/37	50/37	50/37	50/37	50/37
Black Wastewater Capacity (gals)	50	50	50	50	50	37
Sleeping Capacity	3-4	3-4	3-4	6-9	4-6	4-6

^{*}Includes water heater.

FOR FULL OPTIONS AND MORE STANDARD FEATURES GO TO STARCTAFTCAMPING.COM

SEE YOUR LOCAL STARCRAFT DEALER:

All information contained in this brochure and on the Starcraft RV website is the latest available and is correct to the best of our knowledge at the time of publication approval. Starcraft reserves the right to make changes and to discontinue models without notice or obligation. Photography may show optional equipment or props used for decoration purposes only. RVs built for sale in Canada may differ to conform to Canadian codes. Check with your Starcraft dealer for the latest in specifications, standard and optional equipment. 09/16
© 2016 STARCRAFT RV, INC.



536 Michigan Street, Topeka, IN 46571 USA Phone: (800) 945-4787 Web: starcraftcamping.com

FOLLOW US ON: f = a

Unloaded Vehicle Weight (UVW): Sometimes referred to as "Dry Weight," UVW means the typical weight of this trailer as built at the factory. The UVW, as used in product literature and other promotional materials, does not include cargo, fresh water, propane, options or dealer-installed accessories. Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (GVWR): GVWR means the maximum permissible weight of the trailer, including the UVW plus passengers, personal items, all cargo, fluids, options, and dealer-installed accessories. The GVWR is equal to or greater than the sum of the UVW and the CCC. Cargo Carrying Capacity (CCC): CCC means the maximum weight of all passengers, personal items, food, fresh water, propane, tools, other cargo and dealer-installed accessories that can be carried by the trailer. CCC is equal to or less than GVWR minus UVW. The addition of options will decrease the CCC. Hitch Weight (HW): The hitch weight, as used in product literature and other promotional materials, does not include cargo, fresh water, propane gas, options or dealer-installed accessories. The addition of these types of items will either add to or subtract from the stated hitch weight. It is important for your safety and enjoyment that your tow vehicle be adequately sized and equipped to tow and handle the GVWR of the RV you select. Review weights and rating of your tow vehicle and consult a competent advisor for questions or advice. Whether you are new to RVing or a veteran, get a feel for the performance of your tow vehicle before heading out on the roadways. When you tow an RV, you must drive differently than when you drive a single vehicle. Practice hooking up, driving, backing up and braking in a safe environment or seek out professional instruction. Starcraft affixes a weight label to each RV which lists weight information for that vehicle. See specifications chart on the respective pages of this brochure.

AVAILABLE OPTIONS







334CKRS







354RESA





364RKTS









368BHSS







376FL5







377RDEN